
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – September 2017 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Diary dates for September are noted below.  The school holiday list for this session is 
printed on the back for your information. I hope this is helpful. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

Monday 4th September 6.30pm – Scarecrow Drive Social event 
for P1 parents and children 

Tuesday 5th September 7pm – CEOPS Presentation to P7 parents 
in GP room 

Friday 8th September Rev Murning doing Religious Observance 
assemblies 

Monday 11th September Maths Week Scotland begins 
Tuesday 12th September P6 swimming session 1 

Parent Council Meeting 7pm 
Meet the Teacher Parents’ Evening – 
appointments will be given out 

Friday 15th September Maths Week Scotland Celebration – 
parents invited into school from 2pm.  
More info to follow. 

Tuesday 19th September P6 swimming session 2 
Thursday 21st September P5a, P5b and P6/5 to “Wee Dig” at 

Paisley Abbey 
Friday 22nd September Holiday weekend – school closed 
Monday 25th September Holiday weekend – school closed 
Tuesday 26th September P6 swimming session 3 
Friday 29th September P7 McMillan Coffee event - pm 

Home Link jotters home today 
 

 

 

 

 



 Renfrewshire School Holidays 2017-2018 

Return date for Teachers Friday 11 August 2017 (IS) 

In-service Day Monday 14 August 2017 (IS) 

Return of Pupils Tuesday 15 August 2017 

September Weekend Friday 22 September  2017 and Monday 25 September 
2017 

In-service Day Friday 13 October 2017 (IS) 

Schools closed Monday 16 October 2017 to Friday 20 October 2017 
(inclusive) 

Schools re-open Monday 23 October 2017 

St Andrew's Day (Schools 
closed) Thursday 30 November 2017 

Schools re-open Friday 01 December 2017 

Christmas / New Year 
Thursday 21 December 2017 to  Wednesday 03 January 
2018 (inclusive) 

Schools re-open Thursday 04 January 2018 

In-service day Friday  09 February 2018 (IS) 

Mid Term break Monday 12 February 2018 and Tuesday 13 February 2018 

Schools re-open Wednesday 14 February 2018 

Spring Holiday Friday 30 March 2018 to Friday 13 April 2018 (inclusive) 

Schools re-open Monday 16 April 2018 

In-Service Day Friday 04 May 2018 (IS) 

May Day (schools closed) Monday 07 May 2018 

May weekend Friday 25 May 2018 and Monday 28 May 2018 

Schools re-open Tuesday 29 May 2018 

Last day of session Wednesday 27 June 2018 

 


